
LEAGUES
DEADLINE/ 

COACHES MEETING
START DATE DAYS TIMES

Spring Softball January 18 January 24 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Spring Basketball January 18 January 24 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Spring Soccer February 8 February 14 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Spring Flag Football February 8 February 14 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Spring Volleyball February 8 February 14 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Basketball 30 & Over Lunch March 1 March 7 Monday - Thursday 11 am & Noon

Softball 30 & Over Lunch March 1 March 7 Monday - Thursday 11 am & Noon

Soccer 30 & Over Lunch March 1 March 7 Monday - Thursday 11 am & Noon

Summer Softball June 7 June 13 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Summer Basketball June 7 June 13 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Summer Soccer June 14 June 20 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Summer Flag Football June 14 June 20 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Summer Volleyball June 14 June 20 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Fall Softball September 13 September 19 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Fall Basketball September 13 September 19 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Fall Soccer September 27 October 3 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Fall Flag Football September 27 October 3 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Fall Volleyball September 27 October 3 Monday - Thursday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

TOURNAMENTS
DEADLINE/ 

COACHES MEETING
START/END DATE DAYS TIMES

MLK Sports Week January 4 January 10 – 14 Monday- Friday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Racquetball/ Tennis/ Ping Pong Tournament February 8 February 14 Monday- Friday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Battle of the Bases Softball Tournament @ NBPL April 4 April 23 Saturday 10 am

Ultimate Frisbee Tournament May 3 May 9 Monday- Friday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Dodgeball Tournament May 3 May 9 Monday- Friday 11 am & Noon

Kickball Tournament May 3 May 9 Monday- Friday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Battle of The Bases Soccer Tournament @ NBSD May 2 May 21 Saturday TBA

Racquetball/ Tennis/ Ping Pong Tournament July 26 August 1 Monday- Friday 5:15, 6:15 & 7:15 pm

Inner Tube Water polo Tournament July 12 July 16 Saturday 10 am

3 on 3 Indoor Futsal Tournament August 16 August 22 Monday- Friday 5:15 & 6:15 pm 

Battle of the Bases Basketball Tournament @ NBC September 1 September 17 Saturday TBA

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament October 4 October 8 Saturday 10 am

Blue vs Gold Dodgeball Tournament November 1 November 7 Monday- Friday 11 am & Noon

EVENTS START/END DATE DAYS TIMES

MLK WORKOUT RUN January 14 Friday 7 am

St. Patrick’s Day 5K Run/Walk March 17 Thursday 10:30 am

Ultimate Navy Fitness Run April 15 Friday 7 am

Track Meet April 28 Thursday 5:15 pm

Flag Day Ruck Run June 14 Tuesday 7 am

*POW / MIA 2 Mile Run August 26 Friday 8 am

9/11 21st Anniversary Climb to Remember September 9 Friday 8 am 

*Veteran’s Day 5k Run/ Walk November 10 Thursday 7 am

Jingle Bell Jog December 3 Saturday 10:30 am

All Leagues and Tournaments are Captain’s Cup points eligible. 
Events with an * are Captain’s Cup points eligible. 

Events may be subject to change.
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